
Glennie Showman Competition 19.3.16

Pittsworth Showground

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Pts Placing

6297 Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK St. Marys Primary Catholic School - 65.208 71 66 202.208 30 Champion

6590 Holly Carrigan BAMBOROUGH MOON DUSTY TACAPS 51.25 66 82 199.25 29 Reserve

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY TACAPS 56.875 66 72 194.875 28 3

6800 Olivia Nason ELLENDALE DUCHESS St Josephs Millmerran 57.708 70 65 192.708 27 4

6592 Paige Carrigan WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART TACAPS 58.125 63 68 189.125 26 5

6750 Charlie Privitera BRAYSIDE CHANTILLY LACE Goondiwindi State Primary School 54.375 56 77 187.375 25 6

6787 Jordon Fenton-anderson FARLEIGH EDEN Drayton State School - Drayton 53.542 34 76 163.542 24 7

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Pts Placing

6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET The Glennie School 65.208 70 62 71 268.208 30 Champion

6476 Holly Hurst NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS St Thomas Mores Primary School 69.166 69 62 66 266.166 29 Reserve

6644 Georgette Emmerton FARLEIGH KATIA Mundubbera State School 57.5 63 49 70 239.5 28 3

6612 Bronte Rigney WARKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY St Patricks School 62.083 41 E E E E

6709 Shakira Hilton EUSTON MIRROR IMAGE The Scots PGC College 0 SCR

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Placing Points

6335 Imogen Taylor RATHOWEN BABBLING The Glennie School 61.8 62 75 198.8 Champion 30

6291 Laura Howe MY MISTER DARCY Fairholme College 62.4 62 70 194.4 Reserve 29

5449 Emily Lawrence ZEMZEM ZAWINUL The Glennie School 59.4 58 71 188.4 3 28

6699 Holly Wilkie DIVINE MISS EMM The Glennie School 57 46 70 173 4 27

5970 Clare Hensley QUIRINDI CRUISER Fairholme College 56.4 46 69 171.4 5 26

6788 Camille Fitton RIVER RANGE CALDANE Fairholme College 54.6 55 52 161.6 6 25

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Pts Placing

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School 62.916 61 58 86 267.916 30 Champion

5724 Rebecca Roellgen GLENORMISTON YEATS The Glennie School 58.333 68 57 82 265.333 29 Reserve

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Pts Placing

5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School 62.6 66 70 90 288.6 30 Champion

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School 65 72 65 83 285 29 Reserve

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School 62.8 69 64 88 283.8 28 3

6519 Dominique Holtkamp WARREGO KATIE Dalby State High School 59.2 66 67 81 273.2 27 4

6261 Piper Wise GARNET TALISMAN TACAPS 59 67 62 78 266 26 5

6146 Amilia Schooley KINGS GOLD Fairholme College 61.4 65 66 67 259.4 25 6

5958 Jessica Spencer MONTREZ Dalby State High School 60.2 64 56 77 257.2 24 7

5036 Ellie Reedy KIRRABEE TOBIAS The Glennie School 57 53 56 74 240 23 8

6649 Danicka Humphries THEY CALL ME BRUCE Concordia Lutheran College 55.8 49 44 59 207.8 22 9

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Pts Placing

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH The Scots PGC College 73 70 67 92 302 30 Champion

5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College 71.8 76 65 86 298.8 29 Reserve

6432 Amelia Doering SPRING CREEK TOLSTOY Fairholme College 64.4 71 67 83 285.4 28 3

5608 Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College 65 66 55 89 275 27 4

6081 Shelby Emmerton MISS COURAGEOUS The Glennie School 64 65 63 83 275 26 5

6497 Bree Robertson LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS Fairholme College 65.6 66 46 91 268.6 25 6

6474 Georgia Rohde BOURNE IDENTITY The Scots PGC College 65 65 52 75 257 24 7

6693 Bridie Emmerton ALMAY The Glennie School 64 68 49 64 245 23 8

6643 Ashtyn Reedy AJAK The Glennie School 56 52 57 74 239 22 9

6072 Pam Reilly CAYMAN The Scots PGC College 59.2 40 51 69 219.2 21 10

6214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS The Glennie School 68.4 76 E E E E

Secondary Showman 4 Phase-85cm    Test -SM3                                                        

 Primary Showman 3 Phase     Test -SM2                                                           

 Primary Showman 4 Phase – 45cm      Test -SM1                                                           

Secondary Showman 3 Phase     Test -SM6                                                          

Secondary Showman 4 Phase- 45cm    Test -SM1                                                          

Secondary Showman 4 Phase- 60cm    Test -SM2                                                       



Primary Showman Teams

6590 Holly Carrigan BAMBOROUGH MOON DUSTY TACAPS 29 P3

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY TACAPS 28 P3

6592 Paige Carrigan WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART TACAPS 26 P3

83 1st

 

Secondary Showman Teams  

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School 30 S45

5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School 30 S60

6335 Imogen Taylor RATHOWEN BABBLING The Glennie School 30 S3

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School 29 S60

90 1st

5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College 29 S85

6291 Laura Howe MY MISTER DARCY Fairholme College 29 S3

6432 Amelia Doering SPRING CREEK TOLSTOY Fairholme College 28 S85

5608 Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College 27 S85

86 2nd

5724 Rebecca Roellgen Glenormiston Yeats The Glennie School 29 S45

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School 28 S60

5449 Emily Lawrence ZEMZEM ZAWINUL The Glennie School 28 S3

6699 Holly Wilkie DIVINE MISS EMM The Glennie School 27 S3

85 3rd

5970 Clare Hensley QUIRINDI CRUISER Fairholme College 26 S3

6497 Bree Robertson LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS Fairholme College 25 S85

6146 Amilia Schooley KINGS GOLD Fairholme College 25 S60

6788 Camille Fitton RIVER RANGE CALDANE Fairholme College 25 S3

76 4th


